
PAUL MAGUIRE MEMORIAL 5 - 29TH AUGUST 2010

HERTS COUNTY SENIOR 5M CHAMPS

County Male

1 0:28:33 Alex MILNE MS Enfield and Haringey A C

2 0:29:12 Andrew MYNOTT MS Saffron Striders

3 0:32:00 Paul CARTER MS Fairlands Valley Spartans

County Female

1 0:33:05 Jo LAING FV35 Fairlands Valley Spartans

2 0:34:31 Caroline HALE FV35 Garden City Runners

3 0:34:47 Sue CARPENTER FV45 Watford Joggers

County Team - Male (4)

1 0:32:00 Paul CARTER MS Fairlands Valley Spartans

1 0:32:07 Danny HUKIN MS Fairlands Valley Spartans

1 0:34:32 ChristopherWESTCOTT MS Fairlands Valley Spartans

1 0:35:02 Jamie DRACKFORD MS Fairlands Valley Spartans

2 0:36:59 Liam HERBERT MS Fairlands Valley Spartans

2 0:37:36 Ryan DAVIS MS Fairlands Valley Spartans

2 0:38:05 Kirston WINTERS MS Fairlands Valley Spartans

2 0:38:45 Robert EVANS MS Fairlands Valley Spartans

3 0:39:57 Kieran FEETHAM MS Fairlands Valley Spartans

3 0:40:45 Dyfed THOMPSON SMITH MS Fairlands Valley Spartans

3 0:42:38 Matt GATHERAR MS Fairlands Valley Spartans

3 1:12:24 Simon HARRIS MS Fairlands Valley Spartans

County Team - Female (3)

1 0:38:53 Ella CERAULO FS Fairlands Valley Spartans

1 0:39:29 Nikki ANDREWS FS Fairlands Valley Spartans

1 0:50:19 Claire DRAKE FS Fairlands Valley Spartans

2 n/a

2 n/a

2 n/a

3 n/a

3 n/a

3 n/a



HERTS COUNTY VETERAN 5M CHAMPS

County MV40

1 0:30:25 Paul ALLEN MV40 Tring Running Club

2 0:32:10 Peter SIBBETT MV40 North Herts Road Runners

3 0:32:42 Sean BOWEN MV40 Garden City Runners

County MV50

1 0:30:41 Dave DESBOROUGH MV50 Garden City Runners

2 0:33:06 Colin TAYLOR MV50 Watford Joggers

3 0:39:27 Mark GOODWIN MV50 Fairlands Valley Spartans

County MV60

1 0:39:40 Robert SHAW MV60 Fairlands Valley Spartans

2 0:42:42 Brian BAILEY MV60 North Herts Road Runners

3 n/a

County MV70+

1 0:47:56 Tony OSBORNE MV70 Fairlands Valley Spartans

2/3 n/a

County FV35

1 0:33:05 Jo LAING FV35 Fairlands Valley Spartans

2 0:34:31 Caroline HALE FV35 Garden City Runners

3 0:48:58 Elizabeth SARNO FV35 Hitchin Running Club

County FV45

1 0:34:47 Sue CARPENTER FV45 Watford Joggers

2 0:40:51 Jo SUMMERS FV45 North Herts Road Runners

3 0:41:32 Rosemary THOMPSON FV45 Watford Joggers

County FV55

1 0:44:41 Rita WILLIAMS FV55 Ware Joggers

2 0:50:35 Valerie LITTLE FV55 Fairlands Valley Spartans

3 n/a

County FV65+

1 0:49:29 Eleanor DRAPER FV75 Garden City Runners

2/3 n/a

County Vet Team - Male (3)

1 0:30:41 Dave DESBOROUGH MV50 Garden City Runners

1 0:32:42 Sean BOWEN MV40 Garden City Runners

1 0:34:48 Neville PORTEOUS MV40 Garden City Runners

2 0:35:26 Andrew GARRETT MV40 Fairlands Valley Spartans

2 0:36:27 Mark BEASLEY MV40 Fairlands Valley Spartans

2 0:37:08 Steve MAYFIELD MV40 Fairlands Valley Spartans

3 0:37:25 Andrew HULL MV40 Fairlands Valley Spartans

3 0:37:26 Tony ARGYROU MV40 Fairlands Valley Spartans

3 0:39:27 Mark GOODWIN MV50 Fairlands Valley Spartans

County Vet Team - Female (3)

1 0:33:05 Jo LAING FV35 Fairlands Valley Spartans

1 0:46:20 Karen WELLS FV45 Fairlands Valley Spartans

1 0:46:55 Monica READ FV45 Fairlands Valley Spartans

2 0:48:13 Beverley HARLOW FV45 Fairlands Valley Spartans

2 0:48:32 Julie GOODWIN FV45 Fairlands Valley Spartans

2 0:48:44 Lina PORECHA FV45 Fairlands Valley Spartans

3 0:49:27 Sally BEASLEY FV45 Fairlands Valley Spartans

3 0:49:32 Christine MCCULLOUGH FV45 Fairlands Valley Spartans

3 0:49:52 Lisa JERROM FV35 Fairlands Valley Spartans



Paul Maguire Memorial 5 - Stevenage - 29 August 2010
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1 88 0:28:16 Kev MASON MS Brighton & Hove AC 1

2 118 0:28:33 Alex MILNE MS Enfield and Haringey A C 2 1 1

3 53 0:29:12 Andrew MYNOTT MS Saffron Striders 3 2 2

4 23 0:29:28 Darren PRESTON MS BRJ 4

5 61 0:30:07 Craig BROWN MS Biggleswade AC 5

6 68 0:30:22 Nick HARDY MS Birchfield Harriers 6

7 74 0:30:25 Paul ALLEN MV40 Tring Running Club 7 1 1

8 46 0:30:41 Dave DESBOROUGH MV50 Garden City Runners 8 2 2

9 24 0:30:54 Simon BELL MV40 Fairlands Valley Spartans 9

10 37 0:32:00 Paul CARTER MS Fairlands Valley Spartans 10 3 3

11 72 0:32:07 Danny HUKIN MS Fairlands Valley Spartans 11 4 4

12 7 0:32:09 Patrick GALLAGHER MS Garden City Runners 12 5 5

13 19 0:32:10 Peter SIBBETT MV40 North Herts Road Runners 13 3 3

14 109 0:32:20 Samuel THOMPSON MS 14 6 6

15 107 0:32:38 Mike WOODRUFF MV40 15

16 55 0:32:42 Sean BOWEN MV40 Garden City Runners 16 7 7 4 4

17 44 0:32:42 Peter FRANKLIN MV40 17

18 132 0:33:04 Simon WADEY MV40 Harwich 18

19 39 0:33:05 Jo LAING FV35 Fairlands Valley Spartans 1 8 1 5 1

20 17 0:33:06 Colin TAYLOR MV50 Watford Joggers 19 6 5

21 114 0:33:59 Tony BRACKSTONE MV60 Southern Counties Veterans AC 20

22 13 0:34:20 John TENNANT MV60 Harlow Running Club 21

23 120 0:34:25 Dil WETHERILL MV40 Team TriSports 22 7 6

24 35 0:34:31 Caroline HALE FV35 Garden City Runners 2 9 2 8 2

25 80 0:34:32 Christopher WESTCOTT MS Fairlands Valley Spartans 23 10 8

26 87 0:34:47 Sue CARPENTER FV45 Watford Joggers 3 11 3 9 3

27 36 0:34:48 Neville PORTEOUS MV40 Garden City Runners 24 12 9 10 7

28 73 0:35:02 Jamie DRACKFORD MS Fairlands Valley Spartans 25 13 10

29 30 0:35:26 Andrew GARRETT MV40 Fairlands Valley Spartans 26 14 11 11 8

30 108 0:35:33 DAVID SABEY MV40 Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers Running Club27

31 63 0:36:27 Mark BEASLEY MV40 Fairlands Valley Spartans 28 15 12 12 9

32 85 0:36:41 Stephen FAULKNER MV50 Herts Phoenix 29

33 62 0:36:54 Alan RUSSELL MV50 Maidenhead AC 30

34 11 0:36:59 Liam HERBERT MS Fairlands Valley Spartans 31 16 13

35 70 0:37:08 Steve MAYFIELD MV40 Fairlands Valley Spartans 32 17 14 13 10

36 27 0:37:25 Andrew HULL MV40 Fairlands Valley Spartans 33 18 15 14 11

37 10 0:37:26 Tony ARGYROU MV40 Fairlands Valley Spartans 34 19 16 15 12



38 128 0:37:36 Ryan DAVIS MS Fairlands Valley Spartans 35 20 17

39 45 0:37:44 Joshua WORTHINGTON MS Watford Joggers 36

40 110 0:38:05 Kirston WINTERS MS Fairlands Valley Spartans 37 21 18

41 25 0:38:10 Annette BELL FV45 Fairlands Valley Spartans 4

42 43 0:38:45 Robert EVANS MS Fairlands Valley Spartans 38 22 19

43 93 0:38:53 Ella CERAULO FS Fairlands Valley Spartans 5 23 4

44 41 0:39:01 Wayne AYLOTT MV40 Garden City Runners 39 24 20 16 13

45 91 0:39:27 Mark GOODWIN MV50 Fairlands Valley Spartans 40 25 21 17 14

46 81 0:39:29 Nikki ANDREWS FS Fairlands Valley Spartans 6 26 5

47 69 0:39:40 Robert SHAW MV60 Fairlands Valley Spartans 41 27 22 18 15

48 5 0:39:57 Kieran FEETHAM MS Fairlands Valley Spartans 42 28 23

49 34 0:40:03 John CLARKE MV50 Barnet & District AC 43

50 28 0:40:15 Huw HAMER MS Watford Joggers 44 29 24

51 96 0:40:31 Mark STEVENS MS St Albans Striders 45

52 3 0:40:45 Dyfed THOMPSON SMITHMS Fairlands Valley Spartans 46 30 25

53 119 0:40:51 Jo SUMMERS FV45 North Herts Road Runners 7 31 6 19 4

54 89 0:41:12 Martin DURCAN MV40 47

55 64 0:41:24 Ian LARMAN MV50 Fairlands Valley Spartans 48 32 26 20 16

56 106 0:41:28 Tom MCGRATH MS 49 33 27

57 98 0:41:32 Rosemary THOMPSON FV45 Watford Joggers 8 21 5

58 57 0:41:44 John DAVIS MV50 Garden City Runners 50 34 28 22 17

59 59 0:42:13 Paul BOWAL MV40 North Herts Road Runners 51

60 51 0:42:32 Anthony WHITE MV50 Fairlands Valley Spartans 52 35 29 23 18

61 40 0:42:38 Matt GATHERAR MS Fairlands Valley Spartans 53 36 30

62 26 0:42:42 Brian BAILEY MV60 North Herts Road Runners 54 37 31 24 19

63 104 0:43:04 Malcolm SALMONS MV50 Watford Joggers 55 25 20

64 50 0:43:15 Peter BOULTON MV60 56

65 9 0:43:42 Philip RUSHTON MV40 Fairlands Valley Spartans 57 38 32 26 21

66 100 0:43:44 Nicholas CAVENEY MS 58

67 105 0:43:50 Barry HANN MS 59 39 33

68 115 0:43:54 Richard WHITING MV50 Herts Phoenix 60 40 34 27 22

69 121 0:44:19 David BEASLEY MV70 Herts Phoenix 61

70 125 0:44:41 Rita WILLIAMS FV55 Ware Joggers 9 41 7 28 6

71 82 0:45:59 Mark DRUMMOND MV50 Fairlands Valley Spartans 62 42 35 29 23

72 103 0:46:14 Clare TOOKEY FS Gade Valley Harriers 10

73 32 0:46:17 Pauline LYGO FV65 Barnet & District AC 11

74 31 0:46:20 Karen WELLS FV45 Fairlands Valley Spartans 12 43 8 30 7

75 65 0:46:25 Steve WATKINS MV40 Fairlands Valley Spartans 63 44 36 31 24

76 122 0:46:55 Monica READ FV45 Fairlands Valley Spartans 13 45 9 32 8

77 56 0:47:56 Tony OSBORNE MV70 Fairlands Valley Spartans 64 46 37 33 25

78 67 0:47:57 Anna-Marie BARTLETT FS 14

79 6 0:48:06 Doug HALL MV50 Fairlands Valley Spartans 65 47 38 34 26

80 97 0:48:08 STEPHEN BLOCK MV40 Fairlands Valley Spartans 66 48 39 35 27



81 95 0:48:13 Beverley HARLOW FV45 Fairlands Valley Spartans 15 49 10 36 9

82 90 0:48:32 Julie GOODWIN FV45 Fairlands Valley Spartans 16 50 11 37 10

83 83 0:48:44 Lina PORECHA FV45 Fairlands Valley Spartans 17 51 12 38 11

84 124 0:48:58 Elizabeth SARNO FV35 Hitchin Running Club 18 52 13 39 12

85 111 0:49:05 Kathy HAMMOND FV35 St Judes AC 19

86 129 0:49:27 Sally BEASLEY FV45 Fairlands Valley Spartans 20 53 14 40 13

87 112 0:49:28 Alison CUMMERSON FV35 St Judes AC 21

88 48 0:49:29 Eleanor DRAPER FV75 Garden City Runners 22 41 14

89 92 0:49:32 Christine MCCULLOUGH FV45 Fairlands Valley Spartans 23 54 15 42 15

90 130 0:49:52 Lisa JERROM FV35 Fairlands Valley Spartans 24 55 16 43 16

91 127 0:50:19 Claire DRAKE FS Fairlands Valley Spartans 25 56 17

92 71 0:50:22 Steph MAYFIELD FV35 Fairlands Valley Spartans 26 57 18 44 17

93 99 0:50:25 Brian JUDKINS MV50 North Herts Road Runners 67 45 28

94 1 0:50:35 Valerie LITTLE FV55 Fairlands Valley Spartans 27 58 19 46 18

95 133 0:50:50 Rick GONZALEL MV40 68

96 66 0:51:18 Nick WITCOMBE MV40 Fairlands Valley Spartans 69 59 40 47 29

97 134 0:51:36 Karen BUCKLEY FV35 Fairlands Valley Spartans 28 60 20 48 19

98 76 0:51:57 John STEPHENS MV40 Fairlands Valley Spartans 70 61 41 49 30

99 101 0:53:39 Kathy DREW FV45 29

100 84 0:54:18 Diane FAULKNER FV45 Herts Phoenix 30

101 86 0:54:18 Hayley FAULKNER FS Loughborough Students AC 31

102 78 0:54:47 William CRONE MV60 North Herts Road Runners 71 50 31

103 2 0:56:15 Kylie BATES FS Fairlands Valley Spartans 32 62 21

104 79 0:56:35 Tracey DAVIES FV45 33

105 8 0:57:41 Maria RUSHTON FV45 Fairlands Valley Spartans 34 63 22 51 20

106 123 0:59:53 Faye AVUTHIYANDE FV35 Fairlands Valley Spartans 35 64 23 52 21

107 47 1:12:24 Simon HARRIS MS Fairlands Valley Spartans 72 65 42

108 29 1:13:03 Anna HALE FV35 Fairlands Valley Spartans 36 66 24 53 22

109 33 1:13:03 Tricia HOPPER FV35 Fairlands Valley Spartans 37 67 25 54 23


